
ACB61056.1
CP001022.1:1563529-1567897                                          
Exiguobacterium sibiricum 255-15                                    

vWA TrapB   ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

AJY11921.1
CP009795.1:2999345-3010766                                          
Burkholderia dolosa AU0158                                          

Ntox44* RNA_pol_Rpb1_1 DDRP-betaprime RNA_pol_Rpb1_3 RNA_pol_Rpb1_4 RNA_pol_Rpb1_5 RNA_pol_Rpb2_1 BBM2-DDRP RNA_pol_Rpb2_1 RNA_pol_Rpb2_3 RNA_pol_Rpb2_45 RNA_pol_Rpb2_6 RNA_pol_Rpb2_7 RNA-Helicase RQC HRDC   ?  

AKA81852.1
CP011117.2:1447675-1453959                                          
Pseudomonas synxantha                                               

Glyphos_transf DUF6124 Ntox44*   ?  Transposase_mut

AQT89159.1
CP019839.1:2396214-2401186                                          
Enterobacter roggenkampii                                           

DUF979 DUF2891 Ntox44*   ?  MFS_1

AUG08705.1
CP025263.1:4353044-4357266                                          
Pseudomonas sp. S09G 359                                            

OEP OEP   ?  Ntox44* Y1_Tnp Peptidase_M20

AVD71360.1
CP021255.1:1736854-1754927                                          
Desulfobulbus oralis                                                

ABC_tran zf-dskA_traR FmdE Ntox44 Big_9 Big_9 Cadherin Cadherin Cadherin_5 Cadherin Cadherin Big_9 Cadherin_5 Cadherin Cadherin* Big_9 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1

CAA6816961.1
CACVAS010000097.1:19616-28060                                       
uncultured Sulfurovum sp.                                           

Inovirus_Gp2 HTH_17 SPVB BetaPropeller RHS RHS_repeat RHS DUF637 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

DAJ20477.1
BK031242.1:28279-30646                                              
Siphoviridae sp. ctZCl11                                            

DUF5412 Sigma70_r4 PG_binding_1 PG_binding_1 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

EHF5014972.1
AAZLBO010000363.1:1-1098                                            
Enterobacter hormaechei                                             

Cu-amine-oxidN1   ?  Ntox44*

EOR20181.1
ASRU01000353.1:119-931                                              
Niallia nealsonii AAU1                                              

Ntox44*

ERI09735.1
KE952749.1:55339-57133                                              
Aneurinibacillus aneurinilyticus ATCC 12856                         

  ?  DUF5412 Ntox44*

HAF53390.1
DMDE01000489.1:1-2024                                               
Leclercia adecarboxylata                                            

Ntox44* T6SS_HCP PAPS_reduct

HAN66137.1
DMPR01000189.1:1-2371                                               
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                          

RHS Ntox44*   ?  DNA_binding_1 AraC-HTH

HAP38613.1
DMQK01000042.1:1-4380                                               
Nitrospira sp.                                                      

RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44* Phage_integrase Phage_int_SAM_5   ?  

HAT4233190.1
DACTAW010000110.1:406-3448                                          
Clostridium perfringens                                             

DUF5412 Carboxypeptidase SH3 Ntox44*

HBE21788.1
DNOY01000695.1:791-7805                                             
Cyanobacteria bacterium UBA11367                                    

LRR DUF5412 MPTase-PVC Ntox44* Glycos_transf_2   ?  

HBH6934947.1
DAESBE010000040.1:29620-31499                                       
Enterobacter cloacae                                                

HTH_6 SIS   ?  Ntox44*

HBK86587.1
DNZI01000203.1:3120-6932                                            
Bacillota bacterium                                                 

Glycosyl-hydro-6hairpin Glycosyl-hydro-6hairpin Thioredox_DsbH Thioredox_DsbH Ntox44* DUF5412

HCI2457858.1
DAIHGF010000240.1:4182-7183                                         
Pseudomonas aeruginosa                                              

Adhesin_E   ?  Ntox44*

HIE55423.1
DTZV01000905.1:1-2253                                               
Chromatiaceae bacterium                                             

RHS Ntox44*   ?  TIG

HIN64571.1
DQQC01000238.1:1-1876                                               
Candidatus Obscuribacterales bacterium                              

  ?  Ntox44*

HIQ99578.1
DVFP01000020.1:43933-47248                                          
Candidatus Scybalocola faecavium                                    

  ?    ?  Ntox44* MPtase   ?  

HIS76508.1
DVJP01000044.1:12189-16863                                          
Candidatus Merdivicinus excrementipullorum                          

DAGK_cat YegS_C PRTase MuF Ntox44*

HIX14462.1
DXFU01000021.1:1148-5788                                            
Candidatus Hungatella pullicola                                     

  ?  Ntox44*   ?  Peptidase_M56

KKY57743.1
LCWT01000007.1:269947-274021                                        
Pseudomonas amygdali pv. lachrymans                                 

KdpC T6SS_HCP   ?  DUF1493 Ntox44*

KPA13501.1
JPDT01001837.1:3665-16651                                           
Candidatus Magnetomorum sp. HK-1                                    

YhcG_C DUF1016_N   ?  DUF6674 TGase DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Ntox44* LRR DDE_Tnp_1 Phasin DUF4277

KPA19169.1
JPDT01000185.1:504-1628                                             
Candidatus Magnetomorum sp. HK-1                                    

  ?  RHS Ntox44*

KQT03316.1
LMQF01000012.1:3062-17918                                           
Rhizobium sp. Leaf386                                               

AbiEii   ?  SPVB BetaPropeller BetaPropeller RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MAZ08152.1
PAKS01000002.1:105581-108999                                        
Sutterellaceae bacterium                                            

Thioredoxin Rho_N RhoN ATP-synt_ab Ntox44*   ?  LemA

MBC7999777.1
JACMKL010000616.1:48-4937                                           
Candidatus Melainabacteria bacterium                                

MOSC   ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBD3290847.1
WJJN01000714.1:761-2440                                             
candidate division KSB1 bacterium                                   

RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBE2230461.1
JACSRW010000028.1:185759-187694                                     
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                          

Phage_integrase   ?  Ntox44*

MBF0137045.1
JADGCO010000049.1:19914-24237                                       
Magnetococcales bacterium                                           

B12-binding Glyco_transf_4 Glycos_transf_1 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBF0284369.1
JADGAP010000057.1:3817-10097                                        
Magnetococcales bacterium                                           

VpsR-l His-Kinase Receiver Receiver   ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBF0347603.1
JADFZX010000046.1:20105-24090                                       
Magnetococcales bacterium                                           

  ?    ?  Ntox44*   ?  DUF4412

MBF5093949.1
VUOI01000004.1:78943-82004                                          
Azospirillum sp. INR13                                              

  ?    ?  broken-hairpin Ntox44* DUF5412 DUF5412

MBI4318319.1
JACQUC010000072.1:41888-45240                                       
Chloroflexi bacterium                                               

  ?    ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBI5242560.1
JACRDO010000027.1:24425-29403                                       
Elusimicrobia bacterium                                             

HipA_C   ?  Ntox44* HTH_33 HTH

MBL0155498.1
JADKID010000001.1:2896-9613                                         
Bryobacterales bacterium                                            

RHS   ?  RHS RHS Ntox44* RHS   ?  

MBL8066414.1
JAEURO010000172.1:1-3498                                            
Chthonomonadaceae bacterium                                         

RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  RHS

MBL8328769.1
JAEUOZ010000026.1:15674-26847                                       
Rubrivivax sp.                                                      

Peptidase_C39 ABC_membrane ABC_tran Biotin_lipoyl_2 HlyD_3 Ntox44 Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll Beta-Roll HCBP_related* TPR Beta-Prop

MBO0934102.1
JAFMYU010000026.1:71548-83668                                       
Fibrella aquatilis                                                  

LuxR-HTH   ?  IG DUF6443 RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44*   ?  SPVB RHS He_PIG

MBO4588306.1
JAFZXE010000016.1:87806-92047                                       
Bacteroidales bacterium                                             

  ?  RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  RHS Peptidase_M91

MBO4599597.1
JAFZWL010000105.1:79-5152                                           
Bacteroidales bacterium                                             

Por_Secre_tail Ntox44* Peptidase-M15   ?  

MBO5531003.1
JAGAHT010000006.1:34791-38775                                       
Fibrobacter sp.                                                     

TatC   ?  Ntox44* min-wnt   ?  

MBP6107525.1
JAGNYT010000045.1:1-2559                                            
Steroidobacteraceae bacterium                                       

RHS Ntox44* Thermonuclease   ?  

MBQ5970828.1
JAFRTT010000001.1:66540-81605                                       
Prevotella sp.                                                      

  ?  RHS Tox-PL3 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS Ntox44* RHS   ?  

MBQ6069168.1
JAFRRK010000063.1:327-3156                                          
Bacteroidales bacterium                                             

  ?  Ntox44*   ?  tRNA-synt_1b

MBQ6911409.1
JAFSMS010000043.1:21847-33070                                       
Bacteroidales bacterium                                             

  ?  DUF3109 SPVB RHS DUF6443 RHS Ntox44*   ?  Imm11

MBR9954976.1
JAGTTQ010000001.1:3217901-3225714                                   
Eubacteriaceae bacterium Marseille-Q4139                            

Transpeptidase Transgly UPF0029 DUF1949 Ntox44* GTP_EFTU GTP_EFTU_D2 EFG_III EFG_C BipA_C   ?  

MBS1720660.1
JAFDWR010000003.1:317642-324260                                     
Armatimonadota bacterium                                            

S4 tRNA-synt_1b DUF4023 RHS DUF4023 RHS Ntox44*   ?  DUF1800

MBS2002835.1
JAFEAW010000080.1:4079-11432                                        
Cyanobacteria bacterium SZAS LIN-5                                  

GKRP-like_C SIS_2 Patatin Ntox44* NLPC VirB11 SAF

MBS2771567.1
JAGUQN010000009.1:38326-52135                                       
Anoxybacillus rupiensis                                             

ACT MgtC   ?  RHS Ntox44* HEAT Disaggr_repeat DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat Concanavalin-like RHS RHS

MBT9582089.1
JADMJV010000010.1:1-4378                                            
bacterium Bacteria.                                                 

  ?  RHS Ntox44* RHS ADH_zinc_N

MBU4245291.1
JAHIKE010000257.1:19035-21454                                       
Proteobacteria bacterium                                            

  ?  RnaseH MuF Ntox44*   ?  

MBW3571959.1
JAHWJJ010000243.1:242-1789                                          
Gemmatimonadetes bacterium                                          

Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBX3234809.1
JAHBWI010000001.1:329581-337256                                     
Nitrospiraceae bacterium                                            

RHS TIG   ?  ZU5 DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44* DUF6298   ?  

MBX3282435.1
JAHBSI010000002.1:485711-499083                                     
Acidobacteria bacterium                                             

Caspase RNaseH-CATRA   ?  SPVB Discoidin RHS RHS Ntox44* SpoVAB   ?  

MBX3292726.1
JAHBSJ010000006.1:6527-13144                                        
Acidobacteria bacterium                                             

RHS Pentapeptide_4 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MBX3611908.1
JAHBZK010000026.1:12527-17027                                       
Hydrogenophaga sp.                                                  

ABC_tran   ?  Ntox44*

MBX3691870.1
JAHCAS010000001.1:1601136-1607849                                   
Dokdonella sp.                                                      

SurA_N Rotamase LptD Ntox44*   ?  Hist_deacetyl

MBZ0112577.1
JAIOJS010000242.1:4718-8337                                         
Thermoanaerobaculia bacterium                                       

HKD HKD PLDc_N MurB_C FAD_binding_4 RHS Ntox44*

MBZ5573947.1
JAIQFW010000159.1:2381-7312                                         
Terriglobia bacterium                                               

  ?    ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MCB9039432.1
JACJXX010000002.1:853241-855874                                     
Lewinellaceae bacterium                                             

  ?    ?  RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MCC7531372.1
JADZFV010000534.1:2526-5649                                         
Candidatus Melainabacteria bacterium                                

  ?  LysM Ntox44*

MCC8985137.1
JAJHPP010000061.1:1-2686                                            
Nitrospira sp.                                                      

LamininG RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  RHS

MCD9032614.1
JAIWPR010000037.1:22416-27747                                       
Luteimonas sp. Y-2-2-4F                                             

HTH_8 NtrC-AAA Receiver His-Kinase PAS Ntox44*   ?  Amidase_2

MCG5243713.1
JAKOAR010000084.1:11304-15372                                       
Azospirillum doebereinerae                                          

SBP_bac_8 broken-hairpin Ntox44* vMSA Gln-synt_C Gln-synt_N

MCI1280606.1
JALCDO010000020.1:49726-53394                                       
Nitrospira sp.                                                      

PIN   ?  RHS Ntox44* RHS   ?  

MCI6837645.1
JALFIO010000103.1:1-1793                                            
Clostridiales bacterium                                             

RHS Ntox44* DUF5412   ?  

MCJ2164701.1
JALHKP010000006.1:124063-127381                                     
Pseudodesulfovibrio sp. S3-i                                        

Ntox44   ?  MuF Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MCK4228331.1
JAGFKR010000001.1:1608253-1612667                                   
Enterobacter asburiae                                               

MFS_1   ?  Ntox44* DUF2891 DUF979

MCK4886133.1
JAGLTN010000097.1:80-10130                                          
Planctomycetota bacterium                                           

IG Beta_helix Beta_helix Beta_helix DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MCK7357410.1
JAKMIV010000002.1:392073-395996                                     
Enterobacter roggenkampii                                           

  ?    ?  Ntox44* T6SS_HCP ABC_tran

MCL6478057.1
JAIMBR010000036.1:15236-24659                                       
Peptococcaceae bacterium                                            

Cu-amine-oxidN1   ?  SBBP SBBP SBBP SBBP DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44*   ?  SAF

MCO5242023.1
JAMLHK010000019.1:2135-6819                                         
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                          

RHS DUF2185 RHS Ntox44*   ?  RHS

MCQ2577749.1
JAKSTP010000010.1:52865-57379                                       
Treponema sp.                                                       

  ?    ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MCR5695590.1
JAILRN010000003.1:114-11806                                         
Marinilabiliaceae bacterium                                         

  ?    ?  ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

MCR8999645.1
JALMGI020000003.1:1028540-1031655                                   
Rahnella perminowiae                                                

Tautomerase_2   ?  Ntox44* T6SS_HCP EamA EamA

MRT02379.1
WJYC01000002.1:118154-121765                                        
Ewingella americana                                                 

Pyr_redox_dim Pyr_redox_2   ?  Ntox44* T6SS_HCP Cass2

NJO32657.1
JAAUSJ010000097.1:1-3457                                            
Rhodospirillales bacterium                                          

  ?  Ntox44* DUF5412   ?  

NLY76124.1
JAAYHS010000185.1:19218-21916                                       
Bacillota bacterium                                                 

DUF1573   ?  Ntox44*

NOT83335.1
JABFRM010000014.1:85-7969                                           
Methylococcaceae bacterium                                          

  ?    ?  Ntox44* Beta-Roll HCBP_related He_PIG He_PIG Beta-Roll HCBP_related He_PIG He_PIG Beta-Roll Beta-Roll

OGO77605.1
MGOS01000083.1:25837-36943                                          
Clostridiales bacterium GWB2_37_7                                   

  ?    ?  Disaggr_repeat DUF6531 RHS Concanavalin-like Concanavalin-like Concanavalin-like RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44* GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2 Prenyltransf

OLB35466.1
MNDE01000142.1:1-4844                                               
Acidobacteria bacterium 13_2_20CM_57_17                             

Y1_Tnp Ntox44* CheC Receiver

OLB97354.1
MNEB01000018.1:420-2156                                             
Acidobacteria bacterium 13_2_20CM_2_57_12                           

Ntox44*   ?  PilZ

OLB98043.1
MNEB01000003.1:1-6663                                               
Acidobacteria bacterium 13_2_20CM_2_57_12                           

CheC Ntox44* Y1_Tnp   ?  

OYQ09489.1
NCTK01000002.1:815974-822937                                        
Ralstonia solanacearum K60                                          

HTH_24 Tnp_DNA_bind Dimer_Tnp_Tn5 Ntox44* ANK   ?  

OZB35563.1
NCKC01000054.1:688-4352                                             
Halothiobacillus sp. 15-55-196                                      

  ?  RHS Ntox44*   ?  HAMP His-Kinase

PAD66586.1
NPCL01000133.1:156-3392                                             
Bacillus sp. 7586-K                                                 

HTH_18 GyrI-like DUF5412 IstB_IS21 Hydrolase_like Ntox44*

PDY81821.1
NVNZ01000121.1:258-6430                                             
Bacillus toyonensis                                                 

DinB_2 Ntox44* SLH Peptidase_C39_2 NUDIX

PFG26554.1
PDJB01000001.1:5864729-5868922                                      
Pseudomonas lurida                                                  

Mal_decarbox_Al DUF6124 Ntox44* HigB-like_toxin HTH

PJC36953.1
PFRX01000028.1:70766-81551                                          
Candidatus Peregrinibacteria bacterium CG_4_9_14_0_2_um_filter_53_11

  ?    ?  TGFb_propeptide CARDB CARDB DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox44* Methyltransf_25 Trp_repressor

PLR32598.1
PJZF01000020.1:64414-66762                                          
Chimaeribacter californicus                                         

  ?    ?  Ntox44* T6SS_HCP   ?  

PNQ48930.1
PHHO01000029.1:89320-91260                                          
Ralstonia solanacearum                                              

TauE   ?  Ntox44*

PWW09220.1
QGTS01000006.1:362916-365666                                        
Mangrovibacter plantisponsor                                        

CBAH   ?  Ntox44*   ?  HNH_2

PZM81157.1
QKMZ01000006.1:1171278-1184131                                      
Candidatus Melainabacteria bacterium                                

  ?    ?  Peptidase-C39 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Ntox44* LamininG IG LamininG IG   ?  

QCE32539.1
CP039459.1:519946-526485                                            
Acetobacteraceae bacterium                                          

  ?    ?  Ac-Ter Ntox44* ResIII SF2-DUF3427A RE_endonuc N6_N4_Mtase

QHR77750.2
CP039631.3:2169617-2178346                                          
Pseudomonas veronii                                                 

CheW   ?  Hpt Hpt Hpt Hpt Hpt His-Kinase CheW Receiver Bac_globin Ntox44*

QGU13118.1
CP046446.1:4380520-4384753                                          
Leclercia sp. J807                                                  

HI0933_like PHO4   ?  UspB Ntox44*

QKN84023.1
CP054058.1:2414912-2420233                                          
Scandinavium goeteborgense                                          

DctA-YdbH 2-Hacid_dh_C   ?  Ntox44* META

QLA21549.1
CP045508.1:319311-324234                                            
Desulfolutivibrio sulfoxidireducens                                 

Cpn10 Hsp60   ?    ?  Ntox44*

QOX77907.1
CP058409.1:603127-609964                                            
Trichlorobacter lovleyi                                             

  ?  DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  DUF2188 RHS

RIK76455.1
QEVJ01000110.1:11380-17069                                          
Planctomycetota bacterium                                           

  ?  Ntox44* NTP_transf_5 ParA-Soj-NTPase PfkB

RJP26000.1
QZKU01000014.1:1-1865                                               
Candidatus Abyssobacteria bacterium SURF_5                          

RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

RMH33045.1
RFGJ01000661.1:1-1940                                               
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                                       

RHS Ntox44*   ?  RHS

RML92552.1
RBNZ01000121.1:9-1235                                               
Pseudomonas savastanoi pv. glycinea                                 

Ntox44* T6SS_HCP   ?  

RRD58588.1
RQYR01000003.1:147329-151458                                        
Comamonadaceae bacterium OH2545_COT-014                             

PSYN S4   ?  Formyl_trans_N DUF480 Ntox44*

SFG83252.1
FOOX01000010.1:110644-113539                                        
Desulfotruncus arcticus DSM 17038                                   

OmpR-HTH Receiver ATC_hydrolase Ntox44*   ?    ?  

TCV77553.1
SMCO01000048.1:331-2132                                             
Sulfurirhabdus autotrophica                                         

  ?  DUF5412 RHS Ntox44*

TPW41820.1
VHQI01000007.1:240170-242720                                        
Mixta tenebrionis                                                   

LuxR-HTH   ?    ?    ?  Ntox44*

UQA56453.1
CP079217.1:8800044-8806279                                          
Polyangium aurulentum                                               

PAAR_motif NLPC   ?  Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345 Ntox44*   ?  adh_short_C2

WP_000748150.1
NZ_CM000752.1:5486330-5493981                                       
Bacillus thuringiensis serovar monterrey BGSC 4AJ1                  

MA HAMP 4HB_MCP_1 HTH_17   ?  Ntox44* GLYCO GLYCO GLYCO Peptidase_C39_2

WP_061554443.1
NZ_CP014608.1:3200541-3206816                                       
Obesumbacterium proteus                                             

DUF772 DDE_Tnp_1 SduA_C Ntox44* PBPII URI

WP_148386677.1
NZ_QYOF01000010.1:4004-8015                                         
Enterobacter hormaechei                                             

DUF1107 Ntox44* CBS CNNM PMSR T6SS_HCP

WP_004411779.1
NZ_ACZV01000004.1:616256-618392                                     
Vibrio orientalis CIP 102891 = ATCC 33934                           

SUI   ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_007719664.1
NZ_AKIX01000028.1:315782-318389                                     
Brevibacillus sp. BC25                                              

ParBC DUF5412 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_223843567.1
NZ_JANHKW010000028.1:47058-56436                                    
Pseudomonas putida                                                  

Arg_decarbox_C Arg_decarb_HB Orn_Arg_deC_N   ?  MatE MatE Ntox44* bMG10 A2MG_CUB TED_complement A2M A2M_BRD bMG6 bMG5 MG2 bMG3 A2M_bMG2 bMG1

WP_013298762.1
NC_014410.1:2323744-2329199                                         
Thermoanaerobacterium thermosaccharolyticum DSM 571                 

DEDD_Tnp_IS110 Transposase_20   ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_232841395.1
NC_015949.1:1477275-1482407                                         
Caldicellulosiruptor acetigenus 6A                                  

  ?  DUF5412   ?  Ntox44*   ?  

WP_081429661.1
NC_012796.1:5120215-5123540                                         
Solidesulfovibrio magneticus RS-1                                   

  ?    ?    ?  Ntox44* Terminase_2

WP_243652103.1
NZ_CP038158.1:2999715-3003721                                       
Clostridium tyrobutyricum                                           

EamA EamA Mbetalac   ?    ?  Rv2525c_GlyHyd-like Ntox44*

WP_083860359.1
NZ_ALOU01000093.1:30929-36052                                       
Cupriavidus sp. BIS7                                                

LamB DctP   ?  EamA Ntox44*

WP_021697224.1
NZ_BATC01000019.1:13313-23169                                       
Brevundimonas abyssalis TAR-001                                     

MobA_MobL AAA_30 SH3_13 Viral_helicase1 RHS RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44* SM-MscS MS_channel_3rd   ?  

WP_258955944.1
NZ_FNEF01000003.1:305777-309464                                     
Vreelandella titanicae                                              

DUF5412 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Ntox44*

WP_104881215.1
NZ_CP026674.1:3210574-3220123                                       
Pseudomonas sp. SWI44                                               

MatE MatE Arg_decarbox_C Arg_decarb_HB Orn_Arg_deC_N SUI Ntox44* bMG10 A2MG_CUB TED_complement A2M A2M_BRD bMG6 bMG5 MG2 bMG3 A2M_bMG2 bMG1

WP_050587379.1
NZ_AYVN01000001.1:157053-166266                                     
Mesorhizobium sp. LSJC269B00                                        

  ?    ?  PVC-AAA   ?  Ntox44 Metallopeptidase*

WP_051652415.1
NZ_JNLN01000001.1:1163225-1169309                                   
Clostridium algidicarnis                                            

Holin_BhlA   ?  Amidase_3 Carboxypeptidase PG_binding_1 Ntox44*   ?  

WP_162179639.1
NZ_JNJA01000005.1:287315-293555                                     
Solidesulfovibrio alcoholivorans DSM 5433                           

HTH_18 AraC_N Nitroreductase MS_N MSG_insertion MS_TIM-barrel MS_C FliL Ntox44*

WP_051676954.1
NZ_JONL01000002.1:610444-616209                                     
Maridesulfovibrio frigidus DSM 17176                                

  ?  PMT_2 Ntox44* RHS RHS

WP_122267572.1
NZ_RBPF01000072.1:486-3527                                          
Pseudomonas savastanoi pv. savastanoi                               

  ?    ?  CRP-HTH Ntox44*

WP_200790177.1
NZ_FQVG01000022.1:494-9113                                          
Caloramator proteoclasticus DSM 10124                               

  ?  Disaggr_repeat DUF6531 RHS Concanavalin-like Concanavalin-like RHS RHS   ?  RHS RHS Ntox44*

WP_229284372.1
NZ_JAFFSK010000012.1:78098-84043                                    
Enterobacter cloacae subsp. cloacae                                 

HUP-RTRS-rel T6SS_HCP Cu_amine_oxid Aldedh MaoC_dehydratas Ntox44*

WP_226887586.1
NZ_QHJS02000087.1:16844-19311                                       
Pectobacterium aquaticum                                            

DUF386 OTCace OTCace_N   ?  Ntox44*   ?  

WP_225823531.1
NZ_BCZS01000015.1:98615-101897                                      
Pluralibacter gergoviae ATCC 33028 = NBRC 105706                    

T6SS_HCP Arginase UTRA   ?  Ntox44*

WP_258596227.1
NZ_CP087179.1:655767-665096                                         
Pseudomonas sp. B21-035                                             

Arg_decarbox_C Arg_decarb_HB Orn_Arg_deC_N   ?  Ntox44* MatE MatE bMG10 A2MG_CUB TED_complement A2M A2M_BRD bMG6 bMG5 MG2 bMG3 A2M_bMG2 bMG1

WP_235211332.1
NZ_CP126604.1:167796-173341                                         
Enterobacter dykesii                                                

  ?  DALR_1 tRNA_synt_2f T6SS_HCP ABC_tran ABC_tran Ntox44*

WP_088027726.1
NZ_FWZD01000033.1:12323-18991                                       
Bacillus mobilis                                                    

YdjM DUF5412 Ntox44* Peptidase_C39_2 GLYCO GLYCO GLYCO CW-binding-betahairpin SLH   ?  

WP_236840149.1
NZ_CP014137.1:3636490-3640096                                       
Brenneria goodwinii                                                 

ABC_tran   ?  SBP_bac_6 His_Phos_1 Ntox44*

WP_253273867.1
NZ_CP012073.1:1076001-1081314                                       
Ottowia sp. oral taxon 894                                          

NamZ_C NamZ_N   ?  3HCDH_N 3HCDH LMWPc Ntox44*

WP_159413173.1
NZ_BBAA01000106.1:20-1655                                           
Ruminiclostridium josui JCM 17888                                   

  ?    ?  Ntox44*

WP_230148766.1
NZ_CAKKMI010000015.1:40223-45648                                    
Pseudomonas brassicacearum                                          

DHquinase_II   ?  Ntox44* MA Receiver Receiver GGDEF

WP_059041480.1
NZ_CABKVL010000017.1:325478-329367                                  
Paenibacillus rubinfantis                                           

Aminotran_5 DrsE_2 Ntox44* DUF5412   ?  

WP_237764210.1
NZ_FJZH01000014.1:15343-20004                                       
Enterobacter hormaechei                                             

Hexapep   ?    ?  FAD_binding_9 SIP Ntox44*

WP_067404860.1
NZ_LPUT01000012.1:4213-10427                                        
Sporosarcina sp. HYO08                                              

HMA HAD E1-E2_ATPase HMA HMA Ntox44*   ?  HTH_Tnp_1

WP_069512478.1
NZ_CP053370.1:2390737-2394999                                       
Lysinibacillus sphaericus                                           

YvbH_ext bPH_1   ?  YmgD Ntox44* DUF5412   ?  

WP_084112146.1
NZ_FRAG01000113.1:299-3605                                          
Paramaledivibacter caminithermalis DSM 15212                        

DUF5412 halocin-C858 Ntox44*   ?  GDResolvase Recombinase Zn_ribbon_recom

WP_139375972.1
NZ_MZGV01000009.1:36313-39451                                       
Clostridium oryzae                                                  

  ?    ?  cHTH Peptidase_U57 Ntox44*

WP_143490903.1
NZ_MUIN01000011.1:326158-332734                                     
Pseudomonas sp. Bc-h                                                

RdgC SBF MFS_1 Acyltransferase SLAC1 Ntox44*

WP_170921419.1
NZ_FWZU01000004.1:226827-229771                                     
Desulfovibrio gilichinskyi                                          

Ferritin RHS   ?  RHS Ntox44* RHS

WP_158089498.1
NZ_LVJN01000020.1:333669-336889                                     
Magnetofaba australis IT-1                                          

  ?    ?    ?  SPOUT_MTase Ntox44*

WP_256573303.1
NZ_NEIN01000012.1:27976-37362                                       
Pseudomonas sp. B9(2017)                                            

bMG10 A2MG_CUB TED_complement A2M A2M_BRD bMG6 bMG5 MG2 bMG3 A2M_bMG2 bMG1 MatE MatE   ?  Arg_decarbox_C Arg_decarb_HB Orn_Arg_deC_N Ntox44*

WP_088073066.1
NZ_NCTA01000077.1:4008-7092                                         
Gottfriedia luciferensis                                            

ZnR Ntox44* Phage_int_SAM_2

WP_107804496.1
NZ_QAOI01000048.1:3493-10220                                        
Nitrosomonas oligotropha                                            

IstB_IS21 KORA RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  RHS

WP_245738758.1
NZ_FOGG01000072.1:158-2520                                          
Pedobacter rhizosphaerae                                            

  ?    ?  RHS Ntox44*

WP_217648188.1
NZ_FOBD01000009.1:201896-205905                                     
Paenibacillus sp. OK003                                             

Mrr_cat DUF5412   ?    ?  Ntox44*

WP_217629273.1
NZ_FNFL01000001.1:1031965-1038081                                   
Sediminibacillus albus                                              

MFS_1   ?  Beta_helix Pectate_lyase_3   ?  Ntox44*

WP_094235821.1
NZ_CP022657.1:1289443-1296620                                       
Tumebacillus algifaecis                                             

SbcC AdoMet_dc Ntox44* DUF5412 TPR TPR TPR HTH

WP_241658194.1
NZ_JABUMZ010000036.1:16908-20304                                    
Enterobacter sichuanensis                                           

OmpA-beta-barrel   ?    ?    ?  Ntox44*

WP_095840972.1
NZ_CP023254.1:7135989-7145034                                       
Chitinophaga sp. MD30                                               

Synaptojanin YCII DUF6443 RHS RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  ATPase-cat_bd HMA E1-E2_ATPase HAD

WP_099082003.1
NZ_AWQQ01000008.1:5237-8050                                         
Desulforamulus profundi                                             

DUF5412 Ntox44* PAIREDC-HTH rve

WP_104977875.1
NZ_CP012673.1:1832332-1837881                                       
Sorangium cellulosum                                                

PAAR_motif Phage_GPD VgrG Ntox44* ABC_tran HlyD_D23   ?  

WP_110930748.1
NZ_LT732548.1:284664-294918                                         
Paenibacillus bouchesdurhonensis                                    

dCache_1 HAMP His_kinase His-Kinase Ntox44* AHSA1 FR47 SLH Beta-helix Big_3 Big_3 Big_3 Big_3

WP_112286599.1
NZ_CAUQXO010000004.1:112742-117019                                  
Rahnella variigena                                                  

Ntox44* MFS_1 ROK CitB-HTH   ?  Beta-lactamase

WP_114438219.1
NZ_QPIZ01000065.1:222-2538                                          
Marinilabilia salmonicolor                                          

  ?  RHS Ntox44*   ?  

WP_205417996.1
NZ_QPBK01000016.1:62950-69284                                       
Pseudomonas savastanoi pv. phaseolicola                             

  ?    ?    ?  DNAMETHYLASE DNAMETHYLASE Ntox44*

WP_199480524.1
NZ_QVQT02000012.1:171-3768                                          
Paracidobacterium acidisoli                                         

  ?    ?    ?  Ntox44*   ?  

WP_125289277.1
NZ_RHUM01000007.1:155547-161894                                     
Erwinia sp. 198                                                     

OsmC Sulfatase EptA_B_N Ntox44* SBP_bac_5 Multi_Drug_Res

WP_129354040.1
NZ_CP026538.1:3465979-3470689                                       
Solidesulfovibrio carbinolicus                                      

DHBP_synthase   ?  Ntox44*   ?  GGDEF

WP_165961170.1
NZ_CP037948.1:2185472-2199581                                       
Qipengyuania sediminis                                              

SPD-sensor RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox44* ABC_tran ABC_membrane RHS

WP_133820702.1
NZ_SNZH01000015.1:97743-108612                                      
Tahibacter aquaticus                                                

Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C Gp5_C DUF2345 RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox44*   ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS NLPC DUF6531

WP_136491818.1
NZ_SSTC01000181.1:1-2426                                            
Pseudomonas sp. A-1                                                 

Ntox44*   ?  ABC_membrane ABC_tran

WP_136822226.1
NZ_BMJX01000006.1:256517-261397                                     
Sphingobacterium alkalisoli                                         

  ?  G3P_pilus-bind RHS Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_140720703.1
NZ_VFVT01000002.1:372178-377357                                     
Mesorhizobium sp. B2-3-10                                           

ADA-DBD Ntox44*   ?  GDResolvase GDRESOLVASE-HTH ROS_MUCR

WP_256662547.1
NZ_VIUC01000026.1:40663-47409                                       
Pseudomonas sp. SJZ075                                              

DUF6124 M20_dimer Abhydrolase_1 DUF1338_N DUF1338 Ntox44*

WP_154571436.1
NZ_VWSJ01000069.1:1-4278                                            
Campylobacter portucalensis                                         

Ntox44 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_160959803.1
NZ_WVUD01000008.1:88467-95337                                       
Solidesulfovibrio aerotolerans                                      

MS_channel_3rd MS_channel_2nd Apolipoprotein SPOUT Ntox44* SHOCT-like PFK

WP_162101222.1
NZ_MSRC01000003.1:1-3436                                            
Bacillus sp. SKDU12                                                 

DUF5412 Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_163296431.1
NZ_VOPZ01000024.1:923-3189                                          
Desulfovibrio sp. JC022                                             

  ?    ?  Ntox44*

WP_172422923.1
NZ_CP019717.1:766712-770514                                         
Paenibacillus larvae subsp. larvae                                  

  ?    ?  Ntox44*   ?  ZDNA-HTH

WP_190861272.1
NZ_JACXIY010000014.1:123147-128159                                  
Paenibacillus arenilitoris                                          

  ?    ?  Ntox44* Prok-JAB UbE1 Glyco_hydro_106

WP_246583163.1
NZ_JAHLQL010000009.1:46549-49593                                    
Clostridium simiarum                                                

  ?  Carboxypeptidase Ntox44*

WP_221669939.1
NZ_JAIHOO010000001.1:683441-687554                                  
Lysobacter sp. BMK333-48F3                                          

Methyltransf_31   ?  Ntox44*   ?  RTC

WP_229533333.1
NZ_JAJHJB010000001.1:49580-58978                                    
Pelosinus baikalensis                                               

Phage_GPD DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS AHH   ?  Ntox44*   ?    ?  

WP_234540847.1
NZ_CAKMAB010000043.1:951-2690                                       
Paenibacillus pseudetheri                                           

Ntox44* YolD   ?  

WP_234558333.1
NZ_JAKCNG010000092.1:395-3515                                       
Obesumbacterium proteus                                             

Fels1 Fels1   ?  Ntox44*   ?  KwaB

WP_234619446.1
NZ_JAKCOA010000032.1:161220-167942                                  
Hafnia alvei                                                        

  ?  Ntox44* Cas_Cas1 ResIII Cas3_I-F_Cas2 MoaE

WP_234983205.1
NZ_LT707025.1:1-2552                                                
Bacteroides bouchesdurhonensis                                      

RHS Ntox44*

WP_236342764.1
NZ_CAKMMF010000012.1:49467-56214                                    
Paenibacillus plantiphilus                                          

CBM_21 CBM_21 Glyco_hydro_18 Cu-amine-oxidN1 Ntox44* DDE_Tnp_1 ABC_membrane ABC_tran

WP_237035702.1
NZ_CP090488.1:1346083-1349873                                       
Photobacterium damselae subsp. damselae                             

  ?    ?  Ntox44* Arm-DNA-bind_3 Phage_integrase   ?  

WP_239523743.1
NZ_VKYB01000274.1:27-268                                            
Klebsiella pneumoniae                                               

Ntox44*

WP_244820061.1
NZ_CP112998.1:2943190-2953271                                       
Dyadobacter pollutisoli                                             

cNMPBD   ?  DUF6443 RHS Ntox44* SPVB RHS Por_Secre_tail AP_endonuc_2

WP_247331003.1
NZ_CP095741.1:90807-99208                                           
Luteibacter aegosomaticola                                          

Glyphos_transf DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Ntox44*   ?  Peptidase_M24 Glycos_transf_2

WP_253065317.1
NZ_JAMXWM010000042.1:8575-12955                                     
Sporolactobacillus shoreicorticis                                   

  ?  DUF5412 Ntox44*   ?  DUF3800


